
Ladies Section Diary 2018 

Thursday 8th March  Ladies 18 or 9 hole Stableford 

Sunday 11th March  Ladies  18 or 9 hole Stableford tee reserved 11:00 – 11:30 am 

Thursday 15th March  Ladies 18 or 9 hole Stableford 

Sunday  18th March  Ladies  18 or 9 hole Stableford tee reserved 11:00 – 11:30 am 

Thursday 22nd March  Ladies 18 or 9 hole Stableford 

Thursday 22nd March  Ladies AGM 7:15 prompt 

Sunday  25th March  Ladies  18 or 9 hole Stableford tee reserved 11:00 – 11:30 am 

Thursday 29th March  Ladies Take Your Pick – Evening Prize Presentation 

Thursday 5th April  Ladies Haigh Vase/Medal (1) & 9 hole stableford (Q1) 

Tuesday 10th April Huddersfield Lady Past Captains AGM  

Thursday 12th April  Ladies Schofield Casket/Veterans & 9 hole stableford (Q2) 

Monday 16th April Ladies Yorkshire County Foursomes  

Thursday 19th April  Ladies Eastwood/Bairstow Trophy R1/Medal (2) & 9 hole stableford (Q3) 

Thursday 26th April Ladies Eastwood/Bairstow Trophy R2/Medal (3) & 9 hole stableford (Q4) 

Thursday 3rd May  Ladies Helen Shields Trophy R1/Medal (4) & 9 hole stableford (Q5) 

Wednesday 9th May Ladies C team Match vs South Bradford Tee reserved 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Thursday 10th May Ladies Helen Shields Trophy R2/Medal (5) & 9 hole stableford (Q6) 

Tuesday 15th May  Ladies C team Match vs Halifax Ogden Tee reserved 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Thursday 17th May Ladies Lady Captains Charity Competition                                       Scratch 

Monday 21st May Ladies Evening League vs Huddersfield  AWAY 

Thursday 24th May Ladies Hon Lady President's Prize (DRAW) Evening Prize Presentation 

Friday 26th May Race Night  

Tuesday 29th May Ladies C team Match vs Leeds  AWAY 

Wednesday 30th May Ladies Evening League vs Bradley Park    tee reserved 5:30-6:00 

Thursday 31st May Ladies Mr Rabbit Captains Prize (DRAW) Evening Prize Presentation  

Thursday 7th June Ladies Medal (6) & 9 hole stableford (Q7) Scratch 

Friday 8th June Ladies C team Match vs Halifax Ogden AWAY 

Thursday 14th June Ladies OPEN Texas Scramble  tee reserved 11:00-4:00pm                 Scratch 

Monday 18th June Ladies Evening League vs West End  AWAY 

Thursday 21st June Ladies Centenary Trophy (4BBB stableford) (DRAW) 

Tuesday 26th June Ladies Evening League vs Todmorden    tee reserved 5:30-6:00 

Thursday 28th June Ladies MacMillan Cancer & 9 hole stableford (Q10)Scratch 

Monday 2nd July Ladies Medal Final (DRAW) 

Wednesday 4th July Ladies C team Match vs South Bradford AWAY 

Thursday 5th July Ladies Medal (7) & 9 hole stableford (Q8)                           Scratch 

Tuesday 10th July Ladies Evening League vs Crow Nest   tee reserved 5:30-6:00 

Thursday 12th July Ladies Lady Captains Prize R1 (DRAW) 



Ladies Section Diary 2018 

Sunday 15th July  Ladies Lady Captains Prize R2 (DRAW) tee reserved 10:00 – 1:00pm  

Wednesday 18th July  Ladies C team Match vs Leeds Tee reserved 1:00pm – 2:00pm 

Thursday 19th July Ladies Yellow Peril  Evening Prize Presentation 

Wednesday 25th July Ladies Evening League vs Willow Valley AWAY 

Thursday 26th July Ladies  Mr Captain (DRAW) Evening Prize Presentation 

Thursday 2nd August Ladies North Trophy & 9 hole stableford (Q9) 

Friday 3rd  August Ladies Copper Trophy (Outlane Lady Past Captains) tee reserved 9:30-10:30 

Thursday 9th August Ladies Presidents Prize (DRAW) Evening Prize Presentation  

Sunday 12th August  
Monday 13th August 

Lady Captains Trip Worsley Park 

Thursday 16th August Ladies IM Wall Trophy  & 9 hole stableford (Q11) 

Thursday 23rd August  Ladies Medal (8) & 9 hole stableford (Q12) 

Thursday 30th August Ladies Medal (9) & 9 hole stableford (Q13) 

Thursday 6th Sep Ladies Fun Competition (11 holes) Evening Prize Presentation 

Thursday 13th Sep Ladies Medal (10) & 9 hole stableford (Q14) 

Thursday 20th Sep Ladies Medal (11) & 9 hole stableford (Q15) 

Tuesday 25th Sep Huddersfield Lady Past Captains Golf Event Course Closed 

Thursday 27th Sep Ladies Comp Sec's Revenge 9 holes 

Friday 28th Sep Fashion Show 7:30 pm 

Thursday 4th October Ladies Annual Dinner and Trophy Presentation 

Sunday 7th October Ladies 18  & 9 hole stableford 

Thursday 11th October Ladies 18  & 9 hole stableford 

Sunday 14th October Ladies 18  & 9 hole stableford 

Thursday 18th October Ladies 18  & 9 hole stableford 

Sunday 21st October Turkey Trot Triam over Ten holes SHOTGUN START  course closed 9:30-3:30 

Thursday 6th December Ladies Xmas Party 

 

C Team Evening League 

Home matches Home matches 

Bradford Wednesday  9 May Wed 30t May Bradley Park  

Hx Ogden Tuesday 15 May Tues 26 June Todmorden 

Leeds  Wednesday 18 July Tues 10h July Crow Nest 

Away matches Away matches 

Leeds  Tuesday 29 May Mon 21 May Huddersfield 

Hx Ogden Friday 8 June Mon 18 June Westend  

Bradford  Wednesday 4 July. Wed 25t July Willow Valley 

 


